
 

 

 

 
                   

 

AGENT NEWS 

No.AN/06-23/SS 

 

 

Jakarta, 28 March 2023 

 

LONDON 
   

 

 

Dear our valued agents, 

 

Good news!! starting 20 June – 24 Oct 2023, flight to London routes will be operated as 05 flights  

a week with additional 01 flight on Tuesday. 
 
Below flight schedule for your references: 

Flight No. Route Flight Days Departure Time Arrival Time 

CI762 
CI772 

CGK-TPE 
DPS-TPE 

DAILY 
1440 
1540 

2115 
2105 

CI081 TPE-LON 

1,2,3,5,6 
(Mon,Tue,Wed,Fri,Sat) 

0900 1640 

CI082 LON-TPE 2200 1830 

CI761 
CI771 

TPE-CGK 
TPE-DPS 

DAILY 
0915 
0910 

1335 
1440 

 
 
If there are any further questions, Please do not hesitate to contact us.  
We look forward all agents to inform your customers and welcome them to onboard with China Airlines flights   

 

 

Best Regards, 
China Airlines Sales Team 
 


