

AGENT NEWS No.AN/06-23/SS

Jakarta, 28 March 2023



Dear our valued agents,

Good news!! starting 20 June – 24 Oct 2023, flight to London routes will be operated as 05 flights a week with additional 01 flight on Tuesday.

Below flight schedule for your references:

Flight No.	Route	Flight Days	Departure Time	Arrival Time
C1762 C1772	CGK-TPE DPS-TPE	DAILY	1440 1540	2115 <i>2105</i>
Cl081	TPE-LON	1, <mark>2,3,5,6</mark> (Mon, <mark>Tue</mark> ,Wed,Fri,Sat)	0900	1640
CI082	LON-TPE		2200	1830
CI761 <i>CI771</i>	TPE-CGK TPE-DPS	DAILY	0915 <i>0910</i>	1335 <i>1440</i>

If there are any further questions, Please do not hesitate to contact us.

We look forward all agents to inform your customers and welcome them to onboard with China Airlines flights ©

Best Regards, **China Airlines Sales Team**

Reservation: 021-2510789 | Fax: 021-2510787 | jktrrci@china-airlines.com

: 021-2510788 Ext. 201-202 | jktsdci@china-airlines.com **Ticketing** : 021-2510788 Ext. 402-405 | jktslci@china-airlines.com Sales

: 0361-9357298 | Fax: 0361-9357275 Denpasar









CHINA AIRLINES